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TBG - Trade and Business Group : P071 - ODP 4 - Internal Review

This page last changed on Mar 16, 2009 by nsam.
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Specifications

There are currently no attachments on this page.

Comment Logs

• [P071 - External Draft - Comment Log]
There are currently no attachments on this page.

Change Requests

There are currently no attachments on this page.

Contributions

There are currently no attachments on this page.

Presentation and Upload

There are currently no attachments on this page.

Upload Information

In order to categorize correctly, please use the following prefix in the filenames:

• "Specification..." for category "Specifications"
• "CommentLog..." for category "Comment Logs"
• "ChangeRequest..." for category "Change Requests"
• "Contribution..." for category "Contributions"
• "Presentation..." for category "Presentations"
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Meeting Participation

edit?

Registered Users

Group: tbg6

Bernard
Longhi
(blonghi)
bernard.longhi@blc-
consultants.com

 Chris
Hassler
(chassler)
Chris.Hassler.ctr@dcma.mil

Francois
Devoret
(fdevoret)
fdevoret@lex-
persona.com

Gautam
Sathe
(gsathe)
gautam@nextenders.com

 Jun-
Ichi
Yamashita
(jiyamashita)
yamashita@cilabo.co.jp

 Kevin
Smith
(ksmith)
kevin.smith@clouddatatech.com

Kobayashi
(kobayashi)
kobayashitk@nttdata.co.jp

 Michel
Entat
(mentat)
michel.entat@axemio.com

 Peter L.
Borresen
(plborresen)
$generalUtil.maskEmail($user.email)

Contributions

Contributions of Page
Information:

User EditsCommentsLabels
admin 1 0 0
nsam 2 0 3

Contributions of News:

User EditsCommentsLabels
Claudio
Meza

20 0 54

Yan
ZHANG

7 0 13

Kevin
Smith

3 0 0

Bernard
Longhi

2 0 0

Natascha
Pottier

14 0 0

admin 75 0 22
nsam 104 0 157
CEFACT
Administrator

3 0 4

Rebecca
Wessel

0 0 1

Tracking

Unknown macro: {tracking-
table}
Unknown macro: {tracking-
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Unknown macro: {tracking-
column}
Unknown macro: {tracking-
column}
Unknown macro: {tracking-
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 Sujeet
Bhatt
(sbhatt)
sujeet.bhatt@nextenders.com

 Sylvia
Webb
(swebb)
swebb@gefeg.com

 Vacant
(vacant)
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